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UNIVERSITY OF RAJASTHAN, JAIPUR
PROGRAMME OF EXAMINATION
M. A. Economics ( Previous / Final ) Examination, 2023

Time .
Day & Date ( Morning Session ) Subject / Paper

Friday 21-04-2023 7.00am. t0 10.00am. | Lconomics (Prev. /Final) Opt. Paper-XI
Economics of Infrastructure

Monday, 24-04-2023 7.00 a.m. to 10.00 a.m. Economics (Prev. / Final) Optional X
Labour & Industrial Relations

Tuesday, 25-04-2023 700am. to 10.00am, | Economics (Prev./Final) Opt. VII
History of Economic Thought

Wednesday 26-04-2023 7.00 a.m. to 10.00 a.m. Economics.(Prcv. / Final) Optional IX
Econometrics

Thursday, 27-04-2023 7.00 a.m. to 10.00 a.m. Economics (Prev. / Final) Opt. II
Industrial Economics

Firday, 28-04-2023 700 am. to 1000am | beonomics (Prev. / Final) Opt. Paper-I
Agricultural Economics

Saturday, 29-04-2023 700 am. to 10.00am, | Economics (Prev./Final) Opt. Paper
Mathematical Economics VIII

Monday, 01-05-2023 700 am. to 1000am, | Eeonomics (Prev./Final) Opt. VI

. ‘ International Finance

Tuesday, 02-05-2023 700 am. to 10.00am, | Economics (Final) Paper-V
International Economics

Wednesday, 03-05-2023 7.00 a.m. to 10.00 a.m. Economics (Previous) Paper-I
Micro Economic Theory

Thursday, 04-05-2023 700am. t01000am, | Economics (Prev./Final) Optional IV
Survey Methods

Friday, 05-05-2023 7.00 a.m. to 10.00 a.m. Economics (Prev. / Final) Opt. TIl
Demography

Saturday, 06-05-2023 700 am. to 1000am, | Economics (Final) Paper-VII
Advance Indian Economy

Monday, 08-05-2023 7.00 a.m. to 10.00 a.m. Economics '(P"':v' / Final) Opt. Paper- X1t

. Health Economics

Wednesday, 10-05-2023 700am, to 1000am, | Economics (Prev.) Paper-TI
Quantitative Methods for Economics

Friday, 12-05-2023 700 am. t0 1000am, | Leonomics (Prev./ Final) Opt. Paper- XIII
Environmental Economics

Saturday, 13-05-2023 7.00 a.m. to 10.00 a.m. Economics (P“‘w' ) Paper-1TI
Macro Economic Theory

Tuesday, 16-05-2023 700am. t01000am, | Economics (Final) Paper-IV
Public Finance

Thursday, 18-05-2023 7.00 a.m. to 10.00 a.m. Economics (Prev. /Final) Opt. Paper -V
Indian Banking System

. : Economics (Final) Paper- VI
Friday, 19-05-2023 7.00 am. to 10.00 a.m. Development Economics
Note : 1. No guarantee is given to the candidates regarding the order of question papers.
2. Examination dates may be changed due to unavoidable circumstances. .

3. Complaint against question paper(s) if any, should be submitted to the University throught the Center
Supdt. Concerned along with the copy of the question paper, within a week from the date of
examination for the paper concerned after which no complaint will be entertained.
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